


QeENO. | PartsNOY T ETRR A Deseription CNGOD-10 { CNop-2
Miipettis! IR
1 6001 RES Main Frame I ]
. 6002 W R Lubricant Cover I I
3 6003 L Top Cover I I
A 6004 AR Base Plate ] ]
5 6221 HETMo x 25 Screw 6 x 25 /) 2
6 6222 WITMOx 8 Screw 6x 8 2 2
7 0223 PR do Washer 2 2
S 6224 {ETMox 8 SET Screw 6x 8 1 1
Q 6225 iR Brass Tube 7 7
10 6226 S Hole Bush 2 2
MEMO







Ref.NO. |Parts.NO.|  FHEIRRMAME Description CN600-10|CN600-20
1 6005 FiH Main Shaft ] 1
2 6006 SHEEIATIAEAS Stitch Regulating Stud 1 1
3 6007 | EZUINIRE3 Retaining Rings E3 1 1
4 6008 | #8Mox1 Nut 6x1 1 1
5 6009 FIHEET Main shaft Set Screw 1 1
6 6010 | SHIEETERI2ERE Stitch Regulating Stud Nut 1 1
7 6011 | $HEEIERE Stitch Indicator 3 3
8 6012 $25T1/8x 44, 14 Screw 1/8-44, L4 1 1
9 6013 K%t Belt Wheel 4 4
10 6014 Rt ERsTMox8 | Belt Wheel Set screw 6x 8 1 1
11 6015 Fise Belt Wheel 2 2
13 6017 | %% Spring 2 2
14 6018 SkEE Pin 1 1
15 6019 | XEtF Big Connection Rod 1 1
16 6020 | KRl Big Eccentic 2 2
17 6021 $EETMO X 8 Screw 6x38 1 1
18 6022 Yy S Helical Gear 1 1
19 6023 £E (Eh Rollar 2 2
20 6024 #RETMO X 6 Screw 6x6 1 1
21 6025 REER Back Plate 3 3
22 6026 82$71/8x44, L7 Screw 1/8x44, L7 1 1
23 6027 fHEEIESR Needle Bar Tension Post 1 1
24 6028 $ZETMSx 16 Screw 5x 16 A 2
25 6029 HEOS Washer 1 1
26 6030 FEps S Slide Block | 1
27 6031 | EZHMEREG Retaining: Rings E6 1 1
28 6032 | SHEEER: Needle Bar Tension Seat 2 2
29 6033 HE D6 Washer 2 2
30 6034 | 4BFTM6x25 Screw 6x25 1 1
31 6035 THER Slide Block 1 1
32 6036 HaktR Loose Thread Block 1 1
13 6037 #2$TM4 x 9 Screw 4x0.7, L9 1 1
34 6038 | HiEkEE Loose Thread Seat 1 1
35 6039 #25TM4 x 10 Screw 4x 10 1 1
36 6040 EHE Needle Bar 1 1
37 6041 EHEIEHER Needle Stop Plate 1 1
38 6042 1742 Plunger 1 1
39 6043 FreEE Needle Clamp Body 1 1
40 6044 Frx Needle Clamp 1 1
41 6045 FHR4B$T3/32x 56, L3.8 | Plate screw 3/32-56, L3.8 i 1
42 6046 | FHTREAR Needle Bar Tension Plate 1 1
43 6047 | FHFAFEFTMAx10 Needle Clamp Screw 4x 10 1 1
44 6048 $2$73/32x 56, L3 Screw 3/32-56, L3 1 1
45 6049 | ST Needle Bar Tension Spring 1 1
46 6050 125 Plunger Nut 1 1
47 6027 i) SEr Plastic Washer 2 2

-6-






Ref.NO. | Parts.NO. THZHREAE Description CN600-10|CN600-20
I 6051 | EHE Looper Frame 1 1
2 6052 | EHEEH (B) Looper Frame Rockey(Rear) 1 1
3 6053 EHEEE (B) Looper Rocker Bracker(R) 1 1
4 6054 | 2E Washer 4 4
5 6055 $25TM6x20 Screw 6x20 4 4
6 6056 Bh Shims 2 2
% 6058 | ZE Washer 2 2
9 6059 | FE0609 Bearing HK 0609 2 2
10 6060 | =% Collar 3 3
11 6061 | #EETM4x10 Screw4x 10 2 2
12 6062 | BHEZH (8D Looper Frame Rocker(Front) 1 1
13 6063 | SHEFE (F]) Looper Rocker Bracket (F) 1 1
15 6066 | EF Collar 1 1
17 6067 | BETMax10 Screw 4x 10 1 1
18 6068 T E R Double Collar 1 1
19 6069 12 £TM5x 1 Screw 5x12 1 1
20 6070 RiEE Couple Shaft 1 1
21 6071 INESF Small Connection 1 1
22 6072 ME P Small Eccentric 1 1
23 6073 $25TM6x 8 Screw 6x8 2 2
24 6074 EEH Back Plate 1 1
28 6075 $2471/8x44, L7 Screw 1/8-44,L7 3 3
30 6080 ZEE Looper Shaft 1 1
31 6081 ZETM4x6.5 Screw 4x0.7, L6.5 1 1
32 6082 =&t Looper 1 1
33 6083 Y= Lube Sleeve | 1
34 6084 | =t . Plate 1 1
35 6085 $Z£T1/8x 44, L7 Screw 1/8-44,L7 5 5
36 6086 | O%xE Cam Assembly 1 1
37 6087 M IZETM6 x 14 Screw Cam Assembly 6 x 14 2 2
38 6088 | L®EEKF Roller Cam Assembly 1 1
39 6089 | ZBHEHE Ball Arm Assembly 1 1

MEMO







Ref.NO.

B’E:[‘,:’S\ooo\]o\m-bwm__\

[VON SOOI O I 48 )
oI A

bLwuuvnbhbbhbbhbbhAAr A PWLWWLWLWWLWWLWWW

L
b

N\ L L
(e BN v I Nl

Parts.NO. FH ARG Description CN600-10|CN600-20
6091 | Pt Com T 3 ;
6092 | Roller 12 12
6093 'ﬁ*ﬁé Roller Pin 12 12
6094 | FAEHE Roller Spring 12 12
6095 82§T1/8x44, L7 Screw 1/8-44, L7 12 12
6096 EiR Ring 3 3
6097 | BfTM6x8 Set Screw 6 x 8 6 6
6099 | BET18x44, L7 Set Screw 1/8 - 44,L7 12 12
6100 | =% Plate 1 1
6101 ERIRET11/64 x 40 Plate Set Screw 11/64-40 1 1
6102 | iBk Slide Block 1 1
6216 | iR Plate 1 1
6112 | Rkl Back Cup 1 1
6113 2EETM6x 8 Set Screw 6x 8 2 p)
6114 | 34 Shaft Assembly 1 1
6115 | &4 Connection Rod 1 1
6116 EIR Collar 1 1
6117 | #F Pin 1 1
6118 EIMEETM4x 10 Collar Screw 4x 10 1 1
6119 RLEe Eccentric Wheel 1 1
6121 LEL S Stud Screw 2 2
6122 $ZETMOX 8 Screw 6 x 8 2 2
6123 RO ER Eccentric Wheel Table 1 1
6124 EHR Pressure Block 2 2
6125 | Z2E§T1/8x4, L7 Screw 1/8 -44,L7 4 4
6126 E2ETMO x 8 Screw 6 x 8 ) 2
6127 | &=k Connection Block 1 1
6128 | #2FTM4x 14 Screw4x 14 1 1
6129 324715/64 x 28 Screw 15/64 - 28 1 1
6130 | B Eccentric Shaft 1 1
6131 | Z$EPI0 Seale Ring P10 1 1
6132 | tme3/16x32, 1564x28| Stud 3/16-32,15/64 - 28 2 2
6133 ESESI Connection Ring 2 2
6134 | =T Connecting Rod 1 1
6135 | #283/16x32 Nut 3/16-32 o) 2
6136 | $2E15064x28 Nut 15/64-28 2 2
6139 | kL= Thread Tension Guide 1 1
6140 | $2EMS6 Nut6x 1 1 i
6141 | ®&H Thread Tension Post 1 1
6142 | iBahiH Slide Sleeve 1 1
6143 | k&R Thread Tension Disc 2 9
6144 | REH| Thread Tension Spring 1 1
6145 | F&iEH Thread Tension Nut 1 1
6146 | id&ksT Thread Guide Stud 1 1
6147 | 2EE3/16x32 Nut 3/16-32 1 1
6228 | $EEFTMS512 Screw 5x 12 2 2
6229 BE OGS Washer 2 2

-10-




=)
!J
40

6 3738

35 3

I
32 33

30 31

34c

-11-



5 N ST A S R s B e L Rt

Ref.NO. |Parts.NO.| EfRIRRA Description CNelo-10
1 6148 E e Feed Dise Arm 1
2 6149 | ERIFIEEFTMOX20 Screw Disc Arm l
3 6150 BRAIZREZETMO x 42 Stopper Disc Arm l
4 6151 PR{E Nut Stopper Disc Arm |
5 6152 X Shaft Dise Arm [
6 6153 | ERIEHMIRITMox06 Screw Shaft Dise Arm |
7 6154 | XxmiRiAH Big Front Disc Set 0
8 6155 ANpes YEai:| Small Front Disc Set l
9 6156 | EAh#F Pressure Lever I
10 6157 £ hh Pressure Lever Shaft 1
! 6158 $2$TM8 x 20 Screw 8 x 20 I
i2 6159 $2$73/16 x 32 Serew 3/16-32 2
13 6160 pi=psy Silde Block l
14 6161 £ DAT Pressure Lever 1
15 6162 $2$TMR X 16 Screw 8x 16 2
16 6163 1 E ExTension Spring . 1
17 6164 HF Pin 1
18 6165 12$TM6 Screw 6x 1 1
19 6166 SRV AT Tapped Rod |
20 6167 LREFEER Guard Connector 1
21 6168 BEETMS x 16 Screw 5x16 2
22 6169 BEOS Washer 2
23 6170 it & ARIP Thread Tension Guard 0
24 6171 $2473/16 x 32 Screw 3/16-32 0
25 61%2 EiER Guide Connector 1
26 6173 $84£73/16 x 32 Screw 3/16-32 1
27 6174 $2573/16 x 32 Screw 3/16-32 |
28 6175 TESR Work Guide 0
29 6176 TESR Work Guide 1
30 6177 HIFF Pull Rod ]
31 6178 | Clasp |
32 6179 TihE Base Shaft Table 1
33 6180 $2ETMS x 25 Screw 8x25 1
34 6181 T4 Base Shaft 1
35 6182 ZitEP14 Seale Ring P14 1
36 6183 Fimk Base Shaft Block 1
37 6184 HE Washer 1
38 6185 $25TM5x 16 Screw 5x 10 1
39 6186 EEW Upper Cover Flicr Plate 2
40 6187 $24711/64x 32, L6 Screw 11/64-32,L6 4

o 41 6230 $2$TM6Ox 8 Screw 6x8 1

=12-







- / T

Ref.N@®. l‘;ms.NC/. -;géﬁtgw&mgﬂ Description CN600-10|CN600-20
! 6190 | i | 1 1
2 6191 | i \ 1 1
3 6192 R ETMO X 6 2 2
4 6193 % AT Worm | 1
5 6194 | % “Bush 1 1
6 6195 | @M | Sealed 1 1
T 6196 BRETMS x 16 Screw 8x 16 1 1
8 6197 A0 T AR RE Lube Sleeve And Net 1 1
9 6198 PR ETM4 x 10 Screw 4 x 10 1 1
10 | 6199 | iEiEis Coupler 1 1
11 6200 BRETMS8 x 12 Screw 8 x 12 8 8
12 6201 ¥E $E R Coupler 2 2
13 6202 | #$TMox 12 Screw 6 x 12 4 4
14 6203 i Oil Mirror 1 1
15 6131 T EP14 Seal Ring P14 1 1
16 6205 15 B PRASL 2% Rubber Stopper 2 2
17 6217 MEI2xTx 15 Oil Seal 32 7 15 2 2
18 6218 ME28x7x 18 Oil Seal 28 7 18 1 1
19 6219 FHATRTE Needle Bar Bushe(Front) 1 1
20 6220 HHRE Needle Bay Bushe(Rear) 1 1

MEMO \\J ex ¥ tj 1

VS



Sy i
.)? p
P o

-15- '




: i Ty e ——— e S CAb r—“""" — | o
RCENO. [ PartsNOS ot i iy Deseription (NGO 10 (CN6O0-20
K i ) . S (T e e e e S | TOHY ST AT DY
l ﬁ.».()b ¥ Serew Driver ' 1
N 6231 ®ilnsx 80 Cap Serew 871618, 12" L d
3 6232 | wmay Washer /16 ; :
4 6209 NAWFI 456 Wreneh 3.4.5,6 | |
5 6210 | wx Chain ' '
6 6211 MHdBx 1 9.1 | Needle DB x 1, 1921 ' !
7 6212 i £% 47 Thread Stand ! :
8 6213 B By Threadle ! |
9 6214 | M4 Threadle Lever |
10 6215 (RIS £3) Chain Hook Serew 3/10 ' l
11| 6233 | tmm Spoal Pin ' |
12 6234 | wanme Nut 6 x | | :
13 6235 T &0 AT I R Spool Base ! !
14 6236 H Oiler l l
MEMO
{
"(
4
o1&




